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SUNRISE MARITIME (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED

ROOM B3, 19/F, TUNG LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING,

91-97 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN, HONG KONG

Early March
Vessel Name Voyage Taichung Funabashi Yokohama Osaka Taicang Cargo Preferred
SMHK TBN 1 台中 船橋 横浜 大阪  太倉

GEARLESS 2/28 -3/1 3/8 3/9 3/11-12 3/15

Late March
Vessel Name Voyage Yokohama Osaka Taicang Cargo Preferred
SMHK TBN 2 横浜 大阪  太倉

GEARLESS 3/28-3/30 4/2 4/5

 

Late February
Vessel Name Voyage Changshu Higashi Harima Yokohama Osaka Taicang Cargo Preferred

XI PING 2505 常熟 東播磨 横浜 大阪  太倉
熙平

GEARLESS 2/19-21 2/26-27

Late February
Vessel Name Voyage Taichung Funabashi Yokohama Osaka Taicang Cargo Preferred

DONG CHENG 7 2503 台中 船橋 横浜 大阪  太倉
东成7

GEARLESS 2/19-20 3/1

Late February
Vessel Name Voyage Taichung Funabashi Yokohama Osaka Taicang Cargo Preferred

FU HAI 8 2502 台中 船橋 横浜 大阪  太倉
福海8

GEARLESS 2/26-27 3/8

China: Room 2005, No.1318, Sichuan Road (North), Hongkou District, Shanghai, 200080 China 

Tel: +86-21-5508-0090 Email: slj11@sunriselogi.com  PIC: Pan (Mr.)

Tel: +81-3-5825-4396 Email: slj-project@sunriselogi.com  PIC: Yang (Mr.)

Contact Points:

Japan: 5F., S.R Building, Irifune 3-1-4, Chuo-Ku, Tokyo, 104-0042 Japan 

1. Combined cargo
from China to Japan

2. Cargo from Japan
to East China

Cargo from Japan
to China

Cargo from Japan
to China

Non-Dangerous
Cargo from Japan   to
East China

Non-Dangerous
Cargo from Japan   to
East China

 SMHK SHIPPING SCHEDULE

Please kindly propose your cargo offer to the vessels below.
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SUNRISE MARITIME (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED

ROOM B3, 19/F, TUNG LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING,

91-97 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN, HONG KONG

If you want to know more details, please kindly contact us without any hesitations.

FLG BLZ BLT 2001 G/CGO GRT 1498 DWT2990.00MT B/G 3200/3500CBM
LOA/BREADTH 68.02/12.0M DRAFT 5.8M GEARLESS 1H/1H SINGLE DECK
HATCH SIZE 38.0 X 9.00M/BOX TYPE /P&I COVERED A.D.A

FLAG:BLZ  BUILT:1999 ,GRT/NRT:1483/652MT, DWT/DWCC :2400/2200MT
LOA/BM/:77/12/,GRAIN/ BALE:3200/3300CBM,H/H : 1/1 HATCH SIZE:41X9.6M  
GLESS  STEEL BOTTOM,SPEED:12.0KTS ,HAVE CLASS, CAN LOAD HEAVY STEEL COIL.
ALL DTLS ABOUT GIVEN IN GOOD FAITH WITHOUT GUARANTEE.

3. MV XI PING

FLAG BLZ BLT 2008 GRT/NRT/DWT/DWCC:2796/1628/4450/4100
2H/2H L/B/D:95/13.8/7.66M DRAFT:5.90M SD CRANE:1*25MT
GRAIN/BALE:6319/6154CBM STEEL BOTTOM 
HATCH SIZE: NO.1: 25.17M X 10.39M NO.2 22.98M X 10.39M  
PNI AND UBS CLASS COVERED

China: Room 2005, No.1318, Sichuan Road (North), Hongkou District, Shanghai, 200080 China 

Tel: +86-21-5508-0090 Email: slj11@sunriselogi.com  PIC: Pan (Mr.)

Tel: +81-3-5825-4396 Email: slj-project@sunriselogi.com  PIC: Yang (Mr.)

5. MV FU HAI 8

Contact Points:

Japan: 5F., S.R Building, Irifune 3-1-4, Chuo-Ku, Tokyo, 104-0042 Japan 

ALL DETAILS ABOUT GIVEN IN GOOD FAITH WITHOUT GUARANTEE.

4. MV DONG CHENG 7 
FLG: TOGO, BLT:2009, GRT/NRT:2926 /1501, DWT/DWCC:4202.5MT/3850MT
LOA/B/D: 84.25M/14.50M/9.30M; ON DRAFT 6.4M, G/B: 6209.01/6000.00CBM
2H/2H, HATCH SIZE:NO.16.85M X 10.00M;NO.2.18.85M X 10.00M, SD, ADA

HATCH SIZE:42X10,M GLESS STEELBOTTOM,SPEED:12.0KTS ,HAVE CLASS

Please kindly find the vessel below that SMHK is operating .

 SMHK FLEET LIST

1. MV SMHK TBN 1

2. MV SMHK TBN 2

FLAG:BLZ BUILT:2000 ,GRT/NRT:1998/1010MT, DWT/DWCC :3600/3200MT
LOA/BM/:79/13/,GRAIN/ BALE:4500/4300CBM,H/H : 1/1


